
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 19 December 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RATTLIN' HOME Last start Masters winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R11, M 1M 4M 2M M1/2B. Mitchell 491767 20/0253

 2 STREET BRAWLER Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R12, M 2M 1M 4M M2/1/2M. Clayton 496766 16/0242

 3 SALUTE TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R12, M 5M 4M 3M M2/1/2A. Williams 491774 21/0205

 4 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R12, M 4M 2M 2P M2/2/1A. Bell 499826 8/0166

 5 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R6, P 8P 6M 2P M3/2B. Mccauley 488175 1/0109

 6 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R9, P 6P 6M 4M M3/1A. Bell 491233 13/091
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RIC Sunday, 19 December 2021

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start winner GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 539095 6/5228

 2 COME AROUND Last start placegetter RIC, 10/12/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 8P 4/1/1T. Jansen 522526 17/15168

 3 CITY CHICK Dropping in grade GOS, 02/12/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/2C. Proctor 533471 6/5225

 4 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1D. Farrugia 529635 5/4195

 5 FAKE 2 Last start winner RIC, 12/12/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0124

 6 ONLY YOU 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 14/12/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1T. Corless 530595 7/6210

 7 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 14/12/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531156 14/5148

 8 COCO MODEL 3 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Bell 543274 4/0260

 9 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1S. Rodgers 532268 6/5195

 10 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3177

 11 BLUE HIGHWAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/12/2021, R12, M 2M 2P 6P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4170

 12 SHARKY'S WISH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Campton 521216 8/7153

 13 JERRA LEE Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1D. Smart 497760 5/4132

 14 GIVE US EBONY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1A. Bell 498901 13/7123

 15 STILTON SQUIRT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/4114

 16 CHASING MAVIS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R8, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/1A. Ivers 508718 8/585

 17 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/081

 18 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score DAP, 02/12/2021, R9, P 7P 5Y 5Y 5/1G. Sheather 531253 6/568
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 1 SOPHIE'S WAY Last start winner RIC, 12/12/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 1P 5/3D. Smart 544415 2/1164

 2 GLORIOUS PURPOSE Last start winner RIC, 15/12/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 539779 1/0151

 3 FAKE 1 Last start winner RIC, 12/12/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0124

 4 SEA MASTER Last start winner DAP, 18/11/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4G. Sheather 539738 1/092

 5 KING REED Last start placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Bell 540441 2/1216

 6 ZIPPING COLIN Last start placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3A. Mathias 529849 2/1191

 7 AQUA JAGUAR Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4M. Clayton 542441 1/0186

 8 GOOD ODDS ZAC Last start placegetter BUL, 14/12/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3A. Bell 543547 2/1183

 9 MODULATING Last start placegetter RIC, 05/12/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 544052 1/0162

 10 WINLOCK PETE Last start placegetter BAT, 29/11/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2B. Oitmann 530713 3/2160

 11 REMAS BRONZE Last start placegetter RIC, 15/12/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/0120

 12 EXTRICATE Last start placegetter RIC, 15/12/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/199

 13 KID ME NOT Last start placegetter TAR, 15/12/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 539088 2/193

 14 QUEEN ZIPPER Last start Country winner PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y 1Y 7P 7Y 5/4M. Smith 530629 1/080

 15 CORLESS A MEDIC Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 15/12/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3A. Murray 532044 2/189

 16 LAUPER Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 15/12/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/181

 17 KARIJINI JAKIT Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 15/12/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/272

 18 ONE EYE BULLSEYE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3S. Easey 538377 2/1180

 19 CALLS FOR CALM Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 1P 6P 5/3A. Bell 538995 2/1171

 20 CLUB MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3A. Bell 543273 2/1153

 21 PATIENT ROOSTER Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3S. Easey 539076 2/1147

 22 MR. PRIME MINTER Weighted points score RIC, 29/09/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 539427 1/0146

 23 REAL JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0132

 24 SHE'S SAVAGE Weighted points score GAR, 19/11/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3J. Savage 541388 3/1117

 25 ETHAN KEEPING 1 Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2117

 26 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/4B. Mccauley 532179 1/0115

 27 BONITA Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 6C 5/4J. Laverty 522501 2/0113

 28 JAPANESE BLACK 3 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4A. Bell 544365 1/0111

 29 TRACTION Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4D. Burns 542941 1/0106

 30 STILL WAITING Weighted points score GUN, 09/12/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 7P 5/3M. Smith 538138 2/1102

 31 FABULOUS DEAL Weighted points score MAT, 06/12/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3C. Van Vegchel 523561 2/1102
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Div Wins /
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 32 FLORIDA QUAY Weighted points score RIC, 28/11/2021, R12, P 4P 2Y 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 545696 1/093

 33 INDIGO Weighted points score CRN, 24/11/2021, R4 8P 6P 5P 5/4C. Carl 546095 1/093

 34 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4C. Arletos 547058 1/093

 35 SOOK LA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7C 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/091

 36 ARAGORN ABLAZE Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3K. Perz 539189 2/180

 37 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/080

 38 CEDAR BOW Weighted points score RIC, 03/12/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4A. Bell 529903 1/078

 39 WILD TRADITION Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 536519 2/175

 40 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/063

 41 LEKTRA BLAZE Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2J. Grief 537487 3/263

 42 ANOTHER PUZZLE Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4A. Pagano 508614 1/051

 43 WILD STALLION Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/051
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 1 GENERAL CORTEZ Last start winner BUL, 14/12/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2A. Bell 526405 22/20279

 2 CORLESS CRAZY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/12/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2T. Corless 532707 9/7298

 3 BARCIA'S WISH Last start winner DAP, 09/12/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 3/1/2A. Bell 521221 17/16168

 4 LENNY CORTEZ 1 Dropping in grade BUL, 14/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 526406 13/9228

 5 KEY NOSE Dropping in grade GAR, 10/11/2021, R12, P 7C 4P 3P 3/1/2A. Ivers 536089 11/7155

 6 WINLOCK LAD 1 Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 3/1/1A. Bell 534190 7/6258

 7 PACIFIC GOLD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 3/1/1A. Meredith 536517 7/5237

 8 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Last start winner GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 539095 6/5228

 9 COME AROUND Last start placegetter RIC, 10/12/2021, R9, P 3P 8P 8P 4/1/1T. Jansen 522526 17/15168

 10 CITY CHICK Dropping in grade GOS, 02/12/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 4/1/2C. Proctor 533471 6/5225

 11 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1D. Farrugia 529635 5/4195
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 1 PSYCHOTIC DREAMS Last start placegetter RIC, 15/12/2021, R1, P 2P M/1A. Murray 548407 0/0134

 2 STAY HUMBLE Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R1, P 2P 3P M/1A. Bell 543544 0/0132

 3 DIRECT MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R1, P 3P M/1C. Arletos 547061 0/0117

 4 SINISTER DREAMS Last start placegetter RIC, 15/12/2021, R2, P 3P 6P M/1A. Murray 548409 0/083

 5 OH SO ORSON 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/12/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543116 0/076

 6 UP THERE CHARLIE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y

RIC, 01/12/2021, R4, P

2Y 4P 2P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/0120

 7 BOB DOWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 21/10/2021, R1, P 6P 3P M/1M. Clayton 536931 0/083

 8 TRUNCHBULL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/11/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 3P M/1D. Farrugia 548756 0/080

 9 MONZA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 07/12/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1A. Bell 544374 0/078

 10 BAGO DYNAMITE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/12/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1A. Bell 533665 0/064

 11 SNIPER'S DREAM First start M/1T. Vella 542740 0/00

 12 DESPICABLE BOBBY 4 First start M/1R. Hancock 539472 0/00

 13 LUNACY First start M/1T. Vella 542748 0/00

 14 TOPPER'S THE ONE First start M/1J. King 548532 0/00

 15 UNIVERSAL BEAM First start M/1K. Perz 544092 0/00

 16 DESPICABLE JULIE 2 First start M/1R. Hancock 539473 0/00

 17 BEGGER First start M/1T. Vella 542737 0/00

 18 GYPSY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 08/10/2021, R1, P 7P M/1D. Swain 539836 0/033

 19 CHEEKY BON BON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1C. Proctor 542936 0/060

 20 ZELDA GILROY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1A. Wade 539604 0/050

 21 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/042
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 1 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Last start winner GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 539095 6/5228

 2 BESSIE BRINDLE Dropping in grade RIC, 15/12/2021, R12, P 5P 2Y 5Y 4/1/2A. Wade 529741 10/8218

 3 ARCHIE'S PRAYER Last start winner RIC, 12/12/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4P. Cini 544045 1/0110

 4 AQUA EDIE Last start placegetter NOW, 29/11/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1M. Clayton 533486 4/3222

 5 OUTSIDE WORLD Last start placegetter RIC, 05/12/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1C. Carl 525704 8/4199

 6 ZIG ZAG BANJO Last start placegetter RIC, 15/12/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4M. Clarke 531396 4/0197

 7 LEPIDOPTERA Last start placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3A. Wade 541893 2/0178

 8 PETA STOP Last start placegetter RIC, 15/12/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3R. Polidano 541890 2/1156

 9 ONLY YOU 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 14/12/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1T. Corless 530595 7/6210

 10 GOOD ODDS REBEL 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 14/12/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531156 14/5148

 11 LUCKY ELEVEN Dropping in grade RIC, 12/12/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1A. Bell 528173 7/4126

 12 COCO MODEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Bell 543274 4/0260

 13 BLUE HIGHWAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/12/2021, R12, M 2M 2P 6P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4170

 14 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4A. Bell 533696 6/0160

 15 SHARKY'S WISH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Campton 521216 8/7153

 16 MAKES CENTS Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 6P 5/1J. Lowe 532223 4/3147

 17 GIVE US EBONY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/1A. Bell 498901 13/7123

 18 ETHAN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2117

 19 STILTON SQUIRT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/4114

 20 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4A. Bell 544365 1/0111

 21 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R6, P 8P 6M 2P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/0109

 22 EMMELINE VANCE Weighted points score GBN, 10/12/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4G. Sheather 542123 1/0102

 23 MIDNIGHT STELLA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/0102

 24 SOOK LA 3 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7C 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/091

 25 CHASING MAVIS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R8, P 4P 7P (FEL)P 5/1A. Ivers 508718 8/585

 26 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/11/2021, R4, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/081

 27 DISCO SOUND 3 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/080

 28 MISS SPRINGFIELD Weighted points score RIS, 11/12/2021, R10, Y 5Y 7Y 4Y 5/4J. Grief 531158 2/080
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 1 BREAKAWAY MAE Last start placegetter GOS, 14/12/2021, R1, P 3P M/1C. Arletos 547055 0/0117

 2 BOSTON BURGLAR Last start placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R2, P 3P M/1J. Ashe 539761 0/0117

 3 OH SO ORSON 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/12/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 4P M/1B. Smoothy 543116 0/076

 4 UP THERE CHARLIE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y

RIC, 01/12/2021, R4, P

2Y 4P 2P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/0120

 5 BIG TOWN ROMEO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 19/11/2021, R2, P 6Y 3P M/1A. Messina 545255 0/083

 6 MONZA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 07/12/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1A. Bell 544374 0/078

 7 BAGO DYNAMITE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/12/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1A. Bell 533665 0/064

 8 DESPICABLE BOBBY 3 First start M/1R. Hancock 539472 0/00

 9 SPREAD MY WINGS First start M/1B. Cook 540973 0/00

 10 CENTODIECI First start M/1A. Bell 544369 0/00

 11 TIME REIGNS First start M/1B. Cook 540972 0/00

 12 BIG TOWN JETT Weighted points score RIS, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 4Y 4P M/1A. Messina 545256 0/061

 13 CHEEKY BON BON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1C. Proctor 542936 0/060

 14 CLASSY IRENE Weighted points score RIC, 10/12/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 5Y M/1T. Fink 538139 0/056

 15 ZELDA GILROY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 6P M/1A. Wade 539604 0/050

 16 CHEEKY TUESDAY Weighted points score NOW, 22/11/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 8P M/1M. Clayton 533487 0/046
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 1 PARADISO JEWEL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/12/2021, R9, P 3P 6C 1P 4/1/2S. Morgan 525979 9/3204

 2 SMOKEY CAPE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R2, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 533696 6/5160

 3 COCO MODEL 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 15/12/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2A. Bell 543274 4/3260

 4 MIDNIGHT STELLA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 15/12/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/0102

 5 OH FIVE SURPRISE Last start placegetter RIC, 10/12/2021, R10, P 3P 8C 8P 5/1P. Withers 521018 6/3102

 6 BABY BUTTONS Last start Provincial winner GOS, 14/12/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4F. Xuereb 539134 1/0132

 7 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score WPK, 11/12/2021, R1, C 2C 4C 5P 5/3M. Farrugia 531395 3/1212

 8 ZIPPING PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3J. Finn 544974 4/1192

 9 HUNTER KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2C 5/3A. Bell 531299 7/1178

 10 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 2C 5/4A. Bell 536484 5/0154

 11 FORGIVE ME Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3M. Finn 544530 2/1126

 12 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4A. Bell 544365 1/0111

 13 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1A. Williams 500693 6/4108

 14 MINI MOO Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R9, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/094

 15 SOOK LA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7C 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/091

 16 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/080
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 1 COCO MODEL 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 15/12/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2A. Bell 543274 4/3260

 2 MIDNIGHT STELLA 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 15/12/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 5/4A. Bell 539941 1/0102

 3 OH FIVE SURPRISE Last start placegetter RIC, 10/12/2021, R10, P 3P 8C 8P 5/1P. Withers 521018 6/3102

 4 BABY BUTTONS Last start Provincial winner GOS, 14/12/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4F. Xuereb 539134 1/0132

 5 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score WPK, 11/12/2021, R1, C 2C 4C 5P 5/3M. Farrugia 531395 3/1212

 6 ZIPPING PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3J. Finn 544974 4/1192

 7 HUNTER KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2C 5/3A. Bell 531299 7/1178

 8 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 2C 5/4A. Bell 536484 5/0154

 9 FORGIVE ME Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3M. Finn 544530 2/1126

 10 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4A. Bell 544365 1/0111

 11 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/1A. Williams 500693 6/4108

 12 MINI MOO Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R9, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/094

 13 SOOK LA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7C 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 535377 1/091

 14 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 19 December 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CORLESS CRAZY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/12/2021, R12, P 2P 1P 2P 2/1/2T. Corless 532707 9/7298
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 1 WILLY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter NOW, 13/12/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 3/1/1G. Sheather 528271 12/9297

 2 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 14/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2A. Bell 526406 13/9228

 3 WINLOCK LAD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/12/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 3/1/1A. Bell 534190 7/6258

 4 PACIFIC GOLD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 6P 3/1/1A. Meredith 536517 7/5237

 5 PARADISO JEWEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/12/2021, R9, P 3P 6C 1P 3/1/2S. Morgan 525979 9/5204
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 1 UP THERE CHARLIE 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 11/12/2021, R3, Y

RIC, 01/12/2021, R4, P

2Y 4P 2P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/0120

 2 BAGO DYNAMITE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/12/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 7P M/1A. Bell 533665 0/064
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